

## **Community Business Partner Sign-up Form**

South Portland Land Trust is a nonprofit organization committed to linking neighborhoods and improving quality of life in South Portland through expanding the city's trail network, conserving open space, and educating the public on issues related to trails and open space. It holds eighteen properties and easements within the City of South Portland to preserve natural habitats, trail access, and open space for public enjoyment. **Thank you for supporting our work in the community!** 

□ \$250+ Trail Connecter

□ \$500+ Open Space Hero	
□ \$1,000+ Conservationis	t
□ \$2,500+ Adopt A Trail S	ponsor
	ny level. If your business would like to discuss custom recognition e reach out: info@southportlandlandtrust.org.
Business Name:	
Contact:	
Address:	
Town/ State/ Zip code:	
Phone:	Email:
*Date:	
*Community Business Partner membe	rship is valid for one year.

Please send this form to **South Portland Land Trust P.O. Box 2312 South Portland, ME 04116**. Please make the check out to South Portland Land Trust. As a 501(c)(3), all donations are tax deductible to the full extent of the law. *Thank you for your support!*